

Pumpkin Cake Rolls

Code:	69227
Case Pack:	4/66 oz
Net Weight:	16.50 lbs
Storage:	Frozen
Pallet Config	7 T x 9 H cs per pallet



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size: (89g)	
Serving Per Case: 84	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 310	Calories from Fat 140
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 15g	233%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 55mg	18%
Sodium 220mg	9%
Total Carbohydrate 40g	13%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 28g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 10%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 6%	Iron 2%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Preparation Instructions: Thaw and serve

Ingredients:

Sugar, cream cheese [cultured cream and milk, salt, xanthan, carob bean and guar gums], wheat flour, water, eggs, margarine [palm oil, water, soybean oil, salt, natural flavor (milk), soy lecithin, beta carotene (color), vitamin A palmitate], canola oil, invert sugar, whey protein concentrate, brown sugar, natural flavors, dehydrated pumpkin [pumpkin, maltodextrin, corn flour, lecithin], cream [cream (milk), xanthan gum, carrageenan, dextrose], milk [vitamin D3], honey, soybean oil, corn starch, fruit juice (grape, apple, pear), natural grain dextrin, spices [cinnamon, ginger, clove], powdered sugar [dextrose, corn starch, vegetable shortening (palm oil), titanium dioxide, natural flavor], guar & xanthan gums, oat fiber, salt, caramel color, citrus fiber, locust bean gum, baking powder [sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, cornstarch, monocalcium phosphate], baking soda, gluconic delta lactone, annatto, soy protein isolate, sunflower/safflower oil, soy lecithin, wheat gluten, gellan gum, glycerin, gum acacia.

Allergens: Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Child Nutrition: None